
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Vrij rijden snel - sessie 3
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

118 start nummer 118 2:11.418 51 109.575 

105 start nummer 105 2:13.760 5 2.3422 2.342 107.655 

117 start nummer 117 2:14.275 4 0.5153 2.857 107.245 

104 start nummer 104 2:14.965 5 0.6904 3.547 106.695 

108 start nummer 108 2:18.080 4 3.1155 6.662 104.284 

75 start nummer 75 2:20.831 3 2.7516 9.413 102.256 

101 start nummer 101 2:21.114 5 0.2837 9.696 102.045 

13 start nummer 13 2:22.028 4 0.9148 10.610 101.384 

93 start nummer 93 2:22.574 4 0.5469 11.156 101.005 

91 start nummer 91 2:26.330 4 3.75610 14.912 98.404 

129 start nummer 129 2:27.130 2 0.80011 15.712 97.872 

95 start nummer 95 2:27.148 3 0.01812 15.730 97.864 

127 start nummer 127 2:28.231 3 1.08313 16.813 97.144 

128 start nummer 128 2:28.330 4 0.09914 16.912 97.084 

81 start nummer 81 2:31.626 4 3.29615 20.208 94.974 

88 start nummer 88 2:35.201 2 3.57516 23.783 92.782 

132 start nummer 132 2:36.094 2 0.89317 24.676 92.254 

123 start nummer 123 2:36.131 1 0.03718 24.713 92.231 

72 start nummer 72 019 0.001 

73 start nummer 73 020 0.001 

122 start nummer 122 021 0.001 

171 start nummer 171 022 0 

220 Start nummer 220 023 0 

222 start nummer 222 024 0 

224 start nummer 224 025 0 

230 start nummer 230 026 0 

232 start nummer 232 027 0 

233 start nummer 233 028 0 

234 start nummer 234 029 0 

237 start nummer 237 030 0 
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